HG Balzenwil A

Rangliste Jahresmeisterschaft 2013
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Aeschbach Beat
Jordi Ernst
Waélchli Thomas
Aeschbach Jurg
Peter Matthias
Lischer Manfred
Scharer Marcel
Jordi Philipp
Uhlmann Adrian
Lengacher Jakob
Uhlmann Ernst
Withrich Rolf
Jordi Patrick
Grutter Simon
Uhlmann Thomas
Aeschbach Martin
Uhlmann Kurt
Waélchli Urs

Sagesser Marco

Schnitt 18 Mann
ganze Mannschaft

bis und mit 05.10.2013

Streiche

102
114
114
106
114
90

50

106
114
110
114
114
106
114
114
110
114
102
114

Gruppe 1
Gruppe 2
Gruppe 3

Punkte Schnitt Spiele
1817 17.814 89%
1967 17.254 100%
1928 16.912 100%
1749 16.500 93%
1865 16.360 100%
1413 15.700 93%
777 15.540 100%
1598 15.075 93%
1703 14.939 100%
1621 14.736 96%
1650 14.474 100%
1606 14.088 100%
1493 14.085 93%
1578 13.842 100%
1530 13.421 100%
1454 13.218 96%
1479 12.974 100%
1253 12.284 89%
1324 11.614 100%

Schnitt

Ende 12

28481 14.927 15.219
30687 14.711 14.900
16.780 16.863

14.729 14.738

13.314 13.671



